Right Tank For You
SLIMLINE TANKS
ROUND TANKS
UNDERGROUND TANKS
SEPTIC TANKS
RETENTION & DETENTION TANKS
BPA FREE
For your peace of mind

 > Underground tanks will require a lifting device
(forklift etc) to unload. This is not supplied by the
driver.
FREIGHT DETAILS
 > Polymaster offers free delivery to site in Victoria and parts of South Australia and New South Wales for:
13,600ltr -50,000ltr tanks (remote areas excluded). For all other tanks, delivery is free to store.
 > PolyChoice tanks are delivered free to selected areas. A delivery charge will be incurred for all other areas.
Please contact us for delivery eligibility.
 > Slendastyle™ tanks are delivered free to store & free to selected areas. Please contact us for more details.
25mm solid brass outlet
[PCST Range]
All measurements are approximate due to variable shrinkage during manufacture. Due to pigment
variations with raw material manufacturers, colour shades may vary. Polymaster takes no responsibility
for the quality of water held in a tank. *Free delivery only applies to some regions and tank sizes.
CODE LITRES DIMENSIONS (mm)  OVERFLOW POSITION OUTLET POSITION SIEVE POSITION
SLST600 600 1220L x 580W x 1265H 12:00 Std /6:00 Alt 6:00 Std /12:00 Alt 6:00 Std /12:00 Alt
SLST1050 1050 1460L x 690W x 1515H 12:00 Std /6:00 Alt 6:00 Std /12:00 Alt 6:00 Std /12:00 Alt
SLST2000 2000 2370L x 600W x 2010H 12:00 Std /6:00 Alt 6:00 Std /12:00 Alt 6:00 Std /12:00 Alt
SLST3000 3000 2570L x 790W x 2050H 12:00 Std /6:00 Alt 6:00 Std /12:00 Alt 6:00 Std /12:00 Alt
SLST5000 5000 3290L x 1020W x 2010H 12:00 Std /6:00 Alt 6:00 Std /12:00 Alt 6:00 Std /12:00 Alt
Large 90mm overflow
Large 90mm overflow
Leaf & mosquito proof
mesh screen
Leaf & mosquito proof
mesh screen
25mm solid brassoutlet &
ball valve [SLST Range]
1
1
2
2
3
3
Please specify which pump system you require at time of order.
WITH OPTION 1 - SUBMERSIBLE PUMP WITH OPTION 3 - GARDEN PUMP
CODE DESCRIPTION
SLST1050AP 1050 Itr Tank + Submersible Pump
SLST2000AP 2000 Itr Tank + Submersible Pump
SLST3000AP 3000 Itr Tank + Submersible Pump
SLST5000AP 5000 Itr Tank + Submersible Pump
CODE DESCRIPTION
SLST1050GPS 1050 Itr Tank + Garden Pump
SLST2000GPS 2000 Itr Tank + Garden Pump
SLST3000GPS 3000 Itr Tank + Garden Pump
SLST5000GPS 5000 Itr Tank + Garden Pump
Width
Height
Length
12 6

ROUND RAINWATER TANKS
SLIMLINE RAINWATER TANKS
2020L SLIMLINE TANK & PUMP PACKAGE
CODE LITRES DIAMETER INLET HEIGHT OVERALL
HEIGHT
 STRAINER
 (POSITION, SIZE)
OVERFLOW
(ALTERNATIVE)
OUTLET (Std)
(POSITION, SIZE)
WG200 200 600 mm  900 mm  900 mm   Centre,  200 mm 12 6,  25 mm
WG600 600 1000 mm  950 mm 950 mm Centre,  200 mm 12 6,  25 mm
WG1000 1000 1000 mm  1500 mm   1500 mm Centre,  200 mm 12 6,  25 mm
WG1600 1600 1250 mm  1500 mm  1610 mm   12,  300 mm 4 / 11 6,  25 mm
WG2270T 2270Tall  1300 mm  1920 mm   2000 mm   12,  300 mm 5 / 11 6,  25 mm
WG2270LP 2270Low Profile  1700 mm  1200 mm 1310 mm  12,  400 mm 4 / 11 6,  25 mm
WG3300 3300 1520 mm  2000 mm   2100 mm 12,  300 mm 4 / 11 6,  25 mm
WG4500T 4500Tall  1700 mm  2100 mm   2200 mm 12,  400 mm 4 / 11 6,  25 mm
WG4500LP 4500Low Profile  2150 mm 1380 mm 1580 mm  12,  400 mm 3 / 7 / 11 6,  25 mm
WG5000 5000  1950 mm  1960 mm 2170 mm  12,  400 mm 3 / 7 / 11 6,  25 mm
WG7100 7100 2150 mm  2120 mm  2300 mm  12,  400 mm 3 / 7 / 11 6,  40 mm
WG9000 9,000 2500 mm   2050 mm 2260 mm  12,  400 mm 2.30 / 5.30 / 8.30 / 11.30 6,  40 mm
CODE LITRES DIMENSIONS (mm)  OVERFLOW POSITION OUTLET POSITION SIEVE POSITION
WG2000 2000 2370L x 600W x 2010H 12:00 Std /6:00 Alt 6:00 Std /12:00 Alt 6:00 Std /12:00 Alt
WG3000 3000  2570L x 790W x 2050H 12:00 Std /6:00 Alt 6:00 Std /12:00 Alt 6:00 Std /12:00 Alt
Tank & Pump Package - 2020L
CODE TANK DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS (mm)  PUMP WITH RAIN/MAINS
CHANGEOVER DEVICE
BSLT2020H4 2020L Tank & Pump 2105L x 735W x 2010H Hyjet 370 watt pump for
single storey dwellings
BSLT2020H5 2020L Tank & Pump 2105L x 735W x 2010H Hyjet 550 watt pump for
multi storey dwellings
CODE TANK DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS (mm)  PUMP WITH RAIN/MAINS CHANGEOVER DEVICE
WG2020H4 2020L Tank & Pump 2105L x 735W x 2010H Hyjet 370 watt pump for single storey dwellings
WG2020H5 2020L Tank & Pump 2105L x 735W x 2010H Hyjet 550 watt pump for multi storey dwellings
Pump installed with rain/mains
changeover (sits behind door)
RWT - RAINWATER TANKS (CORRUGATED)
PCR - RAINWATER TANKS (SMOOTH WALL)
CODE LITRES DIAMETER INLET HEIGHT OVERALL
HEIGHT
 STRAINER
 (POSITION, SIZE)
OVERFLOW
(ALTERNATIVE)
OUTLET (Std)
(POSITION, SIZE)
RWT200 200 600 mm 900 mm  900 mm Centre,  200 mm 12 6,  25 mm
RWT600 600 1000 mm 950 mm 950 mm Centre,  200 mm 12 6,  25 mm
RWT1000 1000 1000 mm 1500 mm 1500 mm Centre,  200 mm 12 6,  25 mm
RWT1600 1600 1250 mm 1500 mm 1610 mm 12,  300 mm 4 / 11 6,  25 mm
RWT2270T 2270Tall 1300 mm  1920 mm 2000 mm 12,  300 mm 5 / 11 6,  25 mm
RWT2270LP 2270Low Profile 1700 mm 1200 mm 1310 mm 12,  400 mm 4 / 11 6,  25 mm
RWT3300 3300 1520 mm 2000 mm 2100 mm 12,  300 mm 4 / 11 6,  25 mm
RWT4500T 4500Tall 1700 mm 2100 mm 2200 mm 12,  400 mm 4 / 11 6,  25 mm
RWT4500LP 4500Low Profile 2150 mm 1380 mm 1580 mm 12,  400 mm 3 / 7 / 11 6,  25 mm
RWT5000 5000 1950 mm 1960 mm 2170 mm 12,  400 mm 3 / 7 / 11 6,  25 mm
RWT7100 7100 2150 mm 2120 mm 2300 mm 12,  400 mm 3 / 7 / 11 6,  40 mm
CODE LITRES DIAMETER INLET HEIGHT OVERALL HEIGHT  STRAINER
 (POSITION, SIZE)
OVERFLOW
(ALTERNATIVE)
OUTLET (Std)
(POSITION, SIZE)
PCR2000 2000 1175 mm 2185 mm 2255 mm 12,  300 mm 1.30 / 4.30 / 7.30 / 10.30 6,  25 mm
PCR4000 4000 1600 mm 2150 mm 2200 mm 12,  400 mm 1.30 / 4.30 / 7.30 / 10.30 6,  25 mm
PCR5000 5000 1800 mm 2120 mm 2200 mm 12,  400 mm 1.30 / 4.30 / 7.30 / 10.30 6,  25 mm
PCR7000 7000 2200 mm 2020 mm 2200 mm 12,  400 mm 1.30 / 4.30 / 7.30 / 10.30 6,  25 mm
FIT-OUT CLOCK
* Refer to table for strainer,
overflow & outlet positions
available for each tank size below
Inlet
Height
Overall
Height
RWT - RAINWATER TANKS (CORRUGATED & SMOOTH WALL)
CODE LITRES DIAMETER INLET HEIGHT OVERALL
HEIGHT
 STRAINER
 (POSITION, SIZE)
OVERFLOW
(ALTERNATIVE)
OUTLET (Std)
(POSITION, SIZE)
RWT9000 9,000 2500 mm 2050 mm 2260 mm 12,  400 mm 2.30 / 5.30 / 8.30 / 11.30 6,  40 mm
RWT13600 13,600 3100 mm 2100 mm 2450 mm  12,  400 mm 2 / 5 / 8 / 11 / 4,  40 mm
RWT22500 22,500 3560 mm 2470 mm 2800 mm 12,  400 mm 2.30 / 5.30 / 8.30 / 11.30 4,  40 mm
RWT31700 31,700 4100 mm 2610 mm 3040 mm  12,  400 mm 2.30 / 5.30 / 8.30 / 11.30 4,  40 mm
RWT50KL 50,000 4600 mm 3290 mm 3440 mm  12 /6,  500 mm 2 / 4 / 6 / 8 / 10 / 12 4,  40 mm
TANK ROOF DIAGRAM FOR
FITTING POSITIONS
Please see table and diagram
to choose your preferred

8
5
11
14
Round Rainwater Tanks
   15
PCR - RAINWATER TANKS (SMOOTH WALL)
CODE LITRES DIAMETER INLET HEIGHT OVERALL
HEIGHT
 STRAINER
(POSITION, SIZE)
OVERFLOW
(ALTERNATIVE)
OUTLET (Std)
(POSITION, SIZE)
PCR10000 10,000 2480 mm 2170 mm 2350 mm 12, 400 mm 1.30 / 4.30 / 7.30 / 10.30 6,  40 mm
PCR13500 13,500 2830 mm 2470 mm 2630 mm 12, 500 mm 1.30 / 4.30 / 7.30 / 10.30 6,  40 mm
PCR22500 22,500 3573 mm 2559 mm 2879 mm 12, 500 mm 1.30 / 4.30 / 7.30 / 10.30 6,  40 mm
PCR27000 27,000 3573 mm 3019 mm 3339 mm 12, 500 mm 1.30 / 4.30 / 7.30 / 10.30 6,  40 mm
Height
Length
Width
CODE CAPACITY DIMENSIONS (mm)